Parent Questionnaire Results - November 2019

The questionnaire was given out to Parents/Carers on 19/11/19 (Parents' Evening), not all

Parents/Carers answered all the questions. The questionnaires were anonymous. 121 questionnaires were
completed; the school pupil number is 319 (38%). However the school has 214 families (57%) potential

completion.

Parent View Questions

Percentage of responses who
'strongly agree’ or 'agree’ to the
statements

Percentage of responses who
'strongly disagree’ or
'disagree’ to the statements

My child is happy at this school

99% 1%
My child feels safe at this school 99% 1%
;25 Zzilmlegakes sure its pupils are 94% 4%
(3% 'don’t know' response)
My child has been bullied and the
school dealt with the bullying 42% 11%
quickly and effectively (47% 'don’t know' response)
The school makes me aware of what o o
child will learn during the yea o3% 2%
my W rn auring year (5% 'don't know' response)
When T raised concerns with the
school they have been dealt with 92% 4%
properly (4% 'don't know' response)
Does your child have special
educational needs and/or 8% - Yes 92% - No
disabilities (SEND) Yes or No
If yes, my child has SEND and the
school gives them the support they 77% 11%
need to succeed. (11% 'don’t know' response)
;\'::mscl'::ohoi:dhas high expectations 89% 29
Y (9% 'don't know' response)
. . 98%
My child does well at this school 2% ‘don't know' response) 0%
The school lets me know how my
child is doing 96% 4%
There is a good range of subjects o o
available to my child at this school 95% 0%
4 (5% 'don’t know' response)
(10% 'don’t know' response)
wicen porson dovclapment. B67% 5%
P P (9% 'don't know' response)
Would you recommend this school 98% - Yes 2% - No

to another parent




